
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST STREAMING SINGLES CHART W/C 28 MAY, 2018
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

61 1 YOUNGBLOOD 5 Seconds Of Summer1 CAP/EMI 6748358

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

2

3

4

11

9

5

7

6

8

14

12

15

16

13

20

17

R/E

R/E

18

I SAID HI

JUST FRIENDS

BLOOM

REPRISAL

SATURDAY SUN

CHURCH

CHATEAU

MY MY MY!

GO BANG

NEED YOU

DAZED & CONFUSED

WAVES

NUMB

LATE NIGHTS

CHANGA

I LIKE THE WAY

RIPTIDE

NEVER BE LIKE YOU

WE'RE GOING HOME

Amy Shark

Hayden James Feat. Boy Matthews

Troye Sivan

Peking Duk

Vance Joy

Alison Wonderland

Angus & Julia Stone

Troye Sivan

Pnau

Flight Facilities Feat. NÏKA

Ruel

Dean Lewis

Hayden James Feat. Graace

Carmouflage Rose

Pnau

Tyron Hapi

Vance Joy

Flume Feat. Kai

Vance Joy

WRC/SME

FCL

EMI

SME

LIB

EMI

EMI

EMI

ETC/UMA

FCL

RCA/SME

ISL/UMA

FCL

SME

UMA

UMA

LIB/UMA

FCL

LIB/UMA

2

3

3

5

6

3

2

2

1

8

12

1

4

12

16

11

9

2

2

6

4

3

2

5

12

39

19

30

7

3

63

32

6

2

5

88

99

19

G0100039005536

FCL223

6764053

G010003923209Z

9341004056862

6752714

5778023

6734742

5798329

FCL222

G010003920029F

5718176

FCL203

G0100039068191

AU-NV0-17-00125

6744355

LMCD0219

FCL160

9341004056473

© 1988-2018 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




