

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

AF	RIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST STREAMING SINGLES CHART					W/C 28 MAY, 2018	
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	6	1	YOUNGBLOOD	5 Seconds Of Summer	CAP/EMI	6748358
2	2	6	2	I SAID HI	Amy Shark	WRC/SME	G0100039005536
3	3	4	3	JUST FRIENDS	Hayden James Feat. Boy Matthews	FCL	FCL223
4	4	3	3	BLOOM	Troye Sivan	EMI	6764053
5	11	2	5	REPRISAL	Peking Duk	SME	G010003923209Z
6	9	5	6	SATURDAY SUN	Vance Joy	LIB	9341004056862
7	5	12	3	CHURCH	Alison Wonderland	EMI	6752714
8	7	39	2	CHATEAU	Angus & Julia Stone	EMI	5778023
9	6	19	2	MY MY MY!	Troye Sivan	EMI	6734742
10	8	30	1	GO BANG	Pnau	ETC/UMA	5798329
11	14	7	8	NEED YOU	Flight Facilities Feat. NÏKA	FCL	FCL222
12	12	3	12	DAZED & CONFUSED	Ruel	RCA/SME	G010003920029F
13	15	63	1	WAVES	Dean Lewis	ISL/UMA	5718176
14	16	32	4	NUMB	Hayden James Feat. Graace	FCL	FCL203
15	13	6	12	LATE NIGHTS	Carmouflage Rose	SME	G0100039068191
16	20	2	16	CHANGA	Pnau	UMA	AU-NV0-17-00125
17	17	5	11	I LIKE THE WAY	Tyron Hapi	UMA	6744355
18	R/E	88	9	RIPTIDE	Vance Joy	LIB/UMA	LMCD0219
19	R/E	99	2	NEVER BE LIKE YOU	Flume Feat. Kai	FCL	FCL160
20	18	19	2	WE'RE GOING HOME	Vance Joy	LIB/UMA	9341004056473